
FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 1 Men's 100m Freestyle

100m Nage Libre Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 1

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit

WR 46.91 CIELO Cesar BRA Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 200922.17

WJ 48.25 DE SANTANA M BRA Nanjing (CHN) 22 AUG 201423.34

Number of entries: 34

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

USA 1989 47.82FEIGEN James

RSA 1992 48.16LE CLOS Chad Guy Bertrand

POL 1989 48.43CZERNIAK Konrad

FRA 1992 48.44METELLA Mehdy

FRA 1988 48.50STRAVIUS Jérémy

AUS 1991 48.54D'ORSOGNA Tommaso

FRA 1993 48.58MIGNON Clément

FRA 1992 49.03BOURELLY Lorys

FRA 1984 49.34MALLET Grégory

USA 1990 49.34PHILLIPS Timothy

USA 1988 49.44SCHNEIDER Josh

FRA 1987 49.59MEYNARD William

AUS 1992 49.69HERZOG Kurt

AUS 1992 49.72SMITH Daniel Julian

USA 1991 49.88SHIELDS Thomas

ITA 1996 50.10DI FABIO Nicolangelo

CHN 1994 50.11HOU Mingda

PAR 1986 50.17HOCKIN BRUSQUETT

FRA 1991 50.20PELAGIE Nosy

FRA 1990 50.21MOUEDDENE Eddie

LTU 1996 50.39STRAZDAS Povilas

HUN 1994 50.50MESZAROS Mark

HKG 1992 50.54CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent

FRA 1994 50.74POTHAIN Jordan

CHN 1992 50.81JIANG Tiansheng

AUT 1987 50.84BRANDL David

FIN 1993 50.88HERRALA Anton

FRA 1992 50.93PEDURAND Ganesh

SYR 1988 51.20AL-BARAZI Azad

FRA 1996 51.40ATSU Jonathan

FIN 1993 52.21TYRY Matias

FIN 1995 53.43LAINE Ville

UAE 1988 53.48AL MHEIRI Mohamed

UAE 1987 53.50AL GHAFERI Mohammed

Legend:

WJ WR *World Junior record World record Over Quota

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM011000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 2 Women's 200m Freestyle

200m Nage Libre Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 2

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 1:52.98 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38

WJ 1:56.12 SHEN Duo CHN Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014

Number of entries: 18

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

USA 1995 1:54.81FRANKLIN Missy

HUN 1989 1:55.89HOSSZU Katinka

FRA 1995 1:56.16BONNET Charlotte

NZL 1987 1:56.82BOYLE Lauren

AUT 1994 1:58.53ZAISER Lisa

FRA 1997 1:58.97HACHE Cloé

JPN 1990 1:59.39MATSUMOTO Yayoi

FRA 1990 2:00.69ETIENNE Ophélie-Cyrielle

AUS 1995 2:01.13GROVES Madeline

SUI 1993 2:01.14VILLARS Danielle Carmen

USA 1994 2:01.77CAMPBELL Katy

FRA 1992 2:01.82MABBOUX Isabelle

FRA 1995 2:01.84TOUATI Assia

FRA 1997 2:02.42WATTEL Marie

FRA 1994 2:03.30LESAFFRE Fantine

CHN 2002 2:03.50LI Bingjie

FRA 1991 2:06.95GRANGEON Lara

BRA 2001 2:13.56NINA Julia

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW012000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 3 Men's 50m Breaststroke

50m Brasse Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 3

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 26.42 PEATY Adam GBR Kazan (RUS) 4 AUG 2015

WJ 27.74 WORLD BEST TIME --- 30 AUG 2013

Number of entries: 18

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

RSA 1988 26.74VAN DER BURGH Cameron

FRA 1990 26.91MANAUDOU Florent

FRA 1989 26.98PEREZ DORTONA Giacomo

USA 1990 27.10MC HUGH Brendan

AUS 1986 27.28SPRENGER Christian

PAR 1991 27.37PRONO FERNANDEZ Renato David

ITA 1988 27.60SCOZZOLI Fabio

SYR 1988 28.12AL-BARAZI Azad

RUS 1995 28.12KHOMENKO Ilya

EST 1995 28.40ALLIKVEE Martin

SIN 1993 28.45LIM Yong En Clement

FRA 1988 28.47DASSIE Vincent

SUI 1992 28.49KASER Yannick

FRA 1993 28.53CAPITAINE Thibaut

HKG 1987 28.54WONG Chun Yan

FRA 1995 28.80BUSSIERE Theo

AUT 1993 28.91DIETRICH Johannes

HKG 1996 29.22KWOK Ka Fai

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM030000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 4 Women's 100m Breaststroke

100m Brasse Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 4

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit

WR 1:04.35 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97

WJ 1:05.39 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014

Number of entries: 11

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

USA 1994 1:05.64MEILI Katie

JAM 1988 1:06.59ATKINSON Alia

USA 1992 1:07.33LARSON Breeja

USA 1991 1:07.35MARGALIS Melanie

RUS 1992 1:08.20SIMONOVA Vitilina

FRA 1994 1:09.60DEBERGHES Fanny

FRA 1992 1:10.27MARTIN Adeline

FRA 1997 1:10.40DAUBA Camille

HKG 1997 1:11.31YEUNG Jamie Zhen Mei

SIN 1992 1:11.33HO Ru'En Roanne

INA 1997 1:14.24AT EVATO Vanessae

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW031000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 5 Women's 100m Butterfly

100m Papillon Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 5

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit

WR 55.64 SJOSTROM Sarah SWE Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 201526.17

WJ 57.63 CHEN Xinyi CHN Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 201527.19

Number of entries: 16

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

AUS 1995 57.44GROVES Madeline

USA 1989 58.03DONAHUE Claire

FRA 1997 58.35WATTEL Marie

AUS 1996 58.36THROSSELL Brianna

HUN 1989 58.42VERRASZTO Evelyn

HUN 1989 58.79HOSSZU Katinka

SUI 1993 58.91VILLARS Danielle Carmen

GER 1989 59.45HENTKE Franziska

SUI 1989 59.48UGOLKOVA Maria

SUI 1994 59.79TOURETSKI Sasha

USA 1991 59.80ADAMS Cammile Natalie

FRA 1991 1:01.00DELAMARE Elodie

SUI 1989 1:01.23VAN BERKEL Martina

FRA 1993 1:02.05MARTIN Anouchka

FRA 1992 1:02.30MABBOUX Isabelle

ANG 1990 1:04.66NOBREGA Ana Sofia

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW021000_32C1 3.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:39 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 6 Men's 100m Backstroke

100m Dos Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 6

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit

WR 51.94 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Indianapolis (USA) 8 JUL 200925.35

WJ 54.03 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE Dordrecht (NED) 10 JUL 201426.17

Number of entries: 17

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

FRA 1985 52.98LACOURT Camille

AUS 1987 53.67DELANEY Ashley

AUS 1993 53.68BEAVER Joshua

BLR 1990 54.30SANKOVICH Pavel

SIN 1996 54.51QUAH Zheng Wen

JPN 1995 54.76SUNAMA Keita

FRA 1986 55.18STASIULIS Benjamin

RUS 1983 55.29DONETS Stanislav

VIE 1992 55.43LE Nguyen Paul

FRA 1989 55.94DELECLUSE Thibault

FRA 1995 56.02AVETAND Thomas

FRA 1994 56.35BEDEL Paul-Gabriel

PAR 1989 56.89HOCKIN BRUSQUETT

FIN 1993 58.12VASKO Miro

UAE 1987 58.50AL GHAFERI Mohammed

FIN 1993 59.98YRITYS Petja

RSA 1998 1:01.04LE CLOS Jordan Marc

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM041000_32C1 3.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:25 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 7 Women's 50m Backstroke

50m Dos Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 7

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 27.06 ZHAO Jing CHN Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009

WJ 28.14 WORLD BEST TIME --- 29 AUG 2013

Number of entries: 16

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

AUS 1993 27.47SEEBOHM Emily

USA 1982 27.51COUGHLIN Natalie

FRA 1995 28.02GASTALDELLO Béryl

HUN 1989 28.16HOSSZU Katinka

RUS 1998 28.18USTINOVA Daria-K

CHN 1998 28.19WANG Xueer

COL 1987 28.35COLORADO HENAO Carolina

FRA 1994 28.42CINI Mathilde

FRA 1994 29.18DE PREMILHAT Auriane

FRA 1992 29.38POULET Laure

POR 1993 29.40LEITE Ana Sofia

EST 1998 29.42SEPP Sigrid

CHN 1999 29.55LU Kaiyue

AUT 1983 29.83STEINEGGER Joerdis

CHN 2002 30.41ZHANG Yiyang

SIN 1998 30.47LIEW Li Shan Chantal

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW040000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 8 Men's 200m Butterfly

200m Papillon Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 8

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 1:51.51 PHELPS Michael USA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200924.76 52.88 1:21.93

WJ 1:55.92 SELISKAR Andrew USA Kihei, Maui (USA) 27 AUG 201426.62 55.97 1:25.23

Number of entries: 10

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

RSA 1992 1:54.50LE CLOS Chad Guy Bertrand

JPN 1991 1:55.00FUJIMORI Hiromasa

USA 1991 1:55.07SHIELDS Thomas

AUS 1994 1:55.99MORGAN David

FRA 1992 1:56.47COELHO Jordan

HUN 1988 1:57.09VERRASZTO David

FRA 1991 1:58.50LEMAIRE Paul

BRA 1989 1:59.84CASTRO Frederico

CZE 1993 2:01.66ZIKMUND Martin

IRL 1990 2:03.36MEEGAN Andrew

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM022000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 9 Women's 200m Individual Medley

200m 4-Nages Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 9

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 2:06.12 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 201527.30 58.94 1:35.64

WJ 2:11.46 GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 201528.74 1:03.83 1:39.57

Number of entries: 13

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

HUN 1989 2:07.46HOSSZU Katinka

HUN 1989 2:11.32JAKABOS Zsuzsanna

AUT 1994 2:12.09ZAISER Lisa

VIE 1996 2:12.66NGUYEN Thi Anh Vien

RUS 1992 2:13.20SIMONOVA Vitilina

BEL 1992 2:15.22LECLUYSE Fanny

FRA 1994 2:15.66LESAFFRE Fantine

CHN 1995 2:16.66ZHANG Jiaqi

FRA 1995 2:19.00GASTALDELLO Béryl

HKG 1997 2:20.37YEUNG Jamie Zhen Mei

FRA 1997 2:20.58DAUBA Camille

INA 2002 2:25.30PERMATAHANI Azzahra

INA 1997 2:30.41AT EVATO Vanessae

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW052000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 10 Men's 400m Freestyle

400m Nage Libre Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 10

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 3:40.07 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200954.42 1:51.02 2:47.17

WJ 3:44.60 HORTON MacK AUS Brisbane (AUS) 1 APR 201453.35 1:50.26 2:47.72

Number of entries: 9

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

CZE 1995 3:48.32MICKA Jan

RSA 1992 3:48.86BROWN Devon Myles

FRA 1992 3:48.86JOLY Damien

AUT 1987 3:50.19BRANDL David

CHN 1996 3:52.00WANG Wenhao

FRA 1992 3:52.68GUERIN Simon

FRA 1995 3:52.95BOUCHAUT Joris

IRL 1990 3:54.11MEEGAN Andrew

AUS 1993 4:01.10BEAVER Joshua

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM014000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 11 Women's 50m Freestyle

50m Nage Libre Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 11

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 23.73 STEFFEN Britta GER Rome (ITA) 2 AUG 2009

WJ 24.88 NASRETDINOVA Rozalina RUS Nanjing (CHN) 22 AUG 2014

Number of entries: 20

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

USA 1982 24.66COUGHLIN Natalie

FRA 1993 24.82SANTAMANS Anna

HUN 1989 24.89HOSSZU Katinka

JPN 1990 25.18MATSUMOTO Yayoi

SUI 1994 25.27TOURETSKI Sasha

USA 1994 25.30MEILI Katie

FRA 1994 25.36HAAG Lauriane

AUS 1996 25.49THROSSELL Brianna

JPN 1990 25.66YAMAGUCHI Misaki

FRA 1994 25.75CINI Mathilde

FRA 1993 25.77MARTIN Anouchka

FRA 1992 25.80FABRE Margaux

FRA 1992 25.86HENIQUE Mélanie

JAM 1988 25.90ATKINSON Alia

FRA 1995 25.98BOUSQUIN Lena

FRA 1992 26.11POULET Laure

POR 1993 26.19LEITE Ana Sofia

SIN 1992 26.60HO Ru'En Roanne

ANG 1990 28.00NOBREGA Ana Sofia

QAT 1994 31.05ARAKAJI Nada Mohammed

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW010000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 12 Men's 200m Breaststroke

200m Brasse Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 12

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 2:07.01 YAMAGUCHI Akihiro JPN Gifu (JPN) 15 SEP 201229.16 1:01.72 1:34.78

WJ 2:09.64 CHUPKOV Anton RUS Kazan (RUS) 6 AUG 201529.64 1:02.71 1:35.69

Number of entries: 15

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

GBR 1988 2:08.20JAMIESON Michael

USA 1993 2:08.94FINK Nicolas

RUS 1995 2:08.98KHOMENKO Ilya

JPN 1994 2:09.08KOHINATA Kazuki

USA 1992 2:09.70MILLER Cody

JPN 1997 2:09.75WATANABE Ippei

FRA 1990 2:11.49DAHLIA Thomas

SUI 1992 2:12.33KASER Yannick

USA 1994 2:12.43KALISZ Chase

SYR 1988 2:12.70AL-BARAZI Azad

AUT 1993 2:13.77DIETRICH Johannes

FRA 1993 2:14.17CAPITAINE Thibaut

FRA 1995 2:15.38BUSSIERE Theo

EST 1995 2:16.22ALLIKVEE Martin

HKG 1996 2:19.21KWOK Ka Fai

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM032000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 13 Women's 200m Backstroke

200m Dos Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 13

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 2:04.06 FRANKLIN Melissa USA London (GBR) 3 AUG 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16

WJ 2:07.64 USTINOVA Daria K RUS Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 201530.16 1:02.09 1:34.78

Number of entries: 12

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

USA 1995 2:04.06FRANKLIN Missy

AUS 1993 2:06.69SEEBOHM Emily

HUN 1989 2:06.81HOSSZU Katinka

RUS 1998 2:07.29USTINOVA Daria-K

AUT 1983 2:12.49STEINEGGER Joerdis

COL 1987 2:13.65COLORADO HENAO Carolina

EST 1992 2:15.54SEPP Kaetlin

CHN 2000 2:17.00LIU Zixuan

FRA 1994 2:17.08DE PREMILHAT Auriane

SIN 1998 2:19.87LIEW Li Shan Chantal

CHN 2002 2:27.19ZHANG Yiyang

BRA 2001 2:28.40NINA Julia

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW042000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 14 Men's 50m Butterfly

50m Papillon Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 14

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 22.43 MUNOZ PEREZ Rafael ESP Malaga (ESP) 5 APR 2009

WJ 23.61 WORLD BEST TIME --- 11 JUL 2008

Number of entries: 29

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

JPN 1991 23.00FUJIMORI Hiromasa

POL 1989 23.43CZERNIAK Konrad

FRA 1984 23.47GILOT Fabien

RSA 1992 23.49LE CLOS Chad Guy Bertrand

USA 1990 23.57PHILLIPS Timothy

AUS 1994 23.64HADLER Jayden

FRA 1993 23.87GOVINDIN Yonel

AUS 1994 23.95MORGAN David

PAR 1986 23.99HOCKIN BRUSQUETT

FIN 1993 24.03POYTAKIVI Riku

USA 1991 24.10SHIELDS Thomas

FRA 1991 24.15LEMAIRE Paul

LTU 1995 24.15MARGEVICIUS Deividas

BLR 1990 24.30SANKOVICH Pavel

SIN 1996 24.34QUAH Zheng Wen

FRA 1992 24.48COELHO Jordan

USA 1989 24.50FEIGEN James

FRA 1994 24.57AUBRY Flavien

FRA 1991 24.63PELAGIE Nosy

FRA 1993 24.68MIGNON Clément

LTU 1996 24.74STRAZDAS Povilas

FIN 1993 24.86HERRALA Anton

FRA 1993 24.97FUCHS Théo

FIN 1995 25.15LAINE Ville

FIN 1993 25.59VASKO Miro

UAE 1987 25.60AL GHAFERI Mohammed

PAR 1989 25.89HOCKIN BRUSQUETT

UAE 1988 26.40AL MHEIRI Mohamed

ALG 1976 27.00HAMDI Rafik

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM020000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 15 Women's 800m Freestyle

800m Nage Libre Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 15

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 8:07.39 LEDECKY Katie USA Kazan (RUS) 8 AUG 201558.97 2:00.22 4:03.22

WJ 8:11.00 LEDECKY Kathleen USA Shenandoah (USA) 22 JUN 201459.44 2:01.48 4:05.70

Number of entries: 10

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

NZL 1987 8:18.58BOYLE Lauren

USA 1991 8:26.67VROOMAN Lindsay

HUN 1989 8:29.42HOSSZU Katinka

FRA 1991 8:41.73GRANGEON Lara

USA 1991 8:45.68ADAMS Cammile Natalie

CHN 2002 8:48.50LI Bingjie

CHN 2000 8:50.00LIU Zixuan

CHN 2001 8:50.00ZHANG Ke

BRA 2001 9:30.59NINA Julia

INA 2002 9:35.04PERMATAHANI Azzahra

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW018000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 16 Men's 400m Individual Medley

400m 4-Nages Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 16

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 4:03.84 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200854.92 1:56.49 3:07.05

WJ 4:14.97 WORLD BEST TIME --- 30 AUG 2013

Number of entries: 2

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

HUN 1988 4:11.28VERRASZTO David

IRL 1997 4:33.31DOYLE Benjamin

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM054000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 17 Women's 100m Freestyle

100m Nage Libre Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 17

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit

WR 52.07 STEFFEN Britta GER Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200925.46

WJ 53.84 SHEN Duo CHN Nanjing (CHN) 19 AUG 201426.40

Number of entries: 27

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

USA 1995 53.36FRANKLIN Missy

HUN 1989 53.67HOSSZU Katinka

USA 1982 53.85COUGHLIN Natalie

FRA 1995 53.94BONNET Charlotte

JPN 1990 54.34MATSUMOTO Yayoi

FRA 1993 54.98SANTAMANS Anna

FRA 1997 55.27HACHE Cloé

FRA 1993 55.62MARTIN Anouchka

FRA 1994 55.67HAAG Lauriane

SUI 1994 55.74TOURETSKI Sasha

NZL 1987 55.75BOYLE Lauren

AUT 1994 55.79ZAISER Lisa

CHN 1995 55.81ZHANG Jiaqi

SUI 1989 55.95UGOLKOVA Maria

FRA 1995 56.08BOUSQUIN Lena

FRA 1995 56.38TOUATI Assia

POR 1993 56.41LEITE Ana Sofia

FRA 1997 56.42WATTEL Marie

FRA 1992 56.48MABBOUX Isabelle

CHN 1998 56.51WANG Xueer

SUI 1993 56.65VILLARS Danielle Carmen

FRA 1992 56.74HENIQUE Mélanie

FRA 1990 56.97ETIENNE Ophélie-Cyrielle

USA 1994 58.93CAMPBELL Katy

ANG 1990 1:00.03NOBREGA Ana Sofia

INA 2002 1:01.32PERMATAHANI Azzahra

BRA 2001 1:01.95NINA Julia

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW011000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 18 Men's 200m Freestyle

200m Nage Libre Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 18

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 1:42.00 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30

WJ 1:47.23 SAKATA Reo JPN Yokohama (JPN) 7 SEP 2014

Number of entries: 18

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

RSA 1992 1:46.85BROWN Devon Myles

AUS 1992 1:47.08SMITH Daniel Julian

AUS 1992 1:47.77HERZOG Kurt

FRA 1984 1:47.96MALLET Grégory

FRA 1993 1:48.29MIGNON Clément

ITA 1996 1:48.45DI FABIO Nicolangelo

AUT 1987 1:48.50BRANDL David

FRA 1994 1:48.50POTHAIN Jordan

FRA 1988 1:48.77STRAVIUS Jérémy

FRA 1992 1:48.78BOURELLY Lorys

FRA 1993 1:48.92FUCHS Théo

FRA 1992 1:49.05GUERIN Simon

PAR 1986 1:49.12HOCKIN BRUSQUETT

CHN 1994 1:49.20HOU Mingda

HUN 1994 1:49.50MESZAROS Mark

FRA 1992 1:50.47PEDURAND Ganesh

FRA 1996 1:50.70ATSU Jonathan

HKG 1992 1:51.24CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM012000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 19 Women's 50m Breaststroke

50m Brasse Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 19

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 29.48 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Barcelona (ESP) 3 AUG 2013

WJ 29.86 WORLD BEST TIME --- 27 AUG 2013

Number of entries: 9

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

JAM 1988 30.17ATKINSON Alia

USA 1992 30.98LARSON Breeja

USA 1994 31.00MEILI Katie

BEL 1992 31.17LECLUYSE Fanny

SIN 1992 31.45HO Ru'En Roanne

USA 1991 31.45MARGALIS Melanie

FRA 1994 31.73DEBERGHES Fanny

HKG 1997 32.69YEUNG Jamie Zhen Mei

INA 1997 34.05AT EVATO Vanessae

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW030000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 20 Men's 100m Breaststroke

100m Brasse Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 20

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit

WR 57.92 PEATY Adam GBR London (GBR) 17 APR 201527.04

WJ 1:00.84 CHUPKOV Anton RUS Nanjing (CHN) 17 AUG 2014

Number of entries: 21

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

RSA 1988 58.59VAN DER BURGH Cameron

FRA 1989 58.78PEREZ DORTONA Giacomo

USA 1992 59.51MILLER Cody

USA 1993 59.84FINK Nicolas

GBR 1988 1:00.09JAMIESON Michael

USA 1990 1:00.31MC HUGH Brendan

ITA 1988 1:00.37SCOZZOLI Fabio

RUS 1995 1:00.51KHOMENKO Ilya

JPN 1994 1:00.72KOHINATA Kazuki

FRA 1990 1:01.32DAHLIA Thomas

JPN 1997 1:01.43WATANABE Ippei

SUI 1992 1:01.66KASER Yannick

EST 1995 1:01.80ALLIKVEE Martin

SYR 1988 1:01.89AL-BARAZI Azad

AUT 1993 1:02.01DIETRICH Johannes

FRA 1993 1:02.46CAPITAINE Thibaut

PAR 1991 1:02.48PRONO FERNANDEZ Renato David

FRA 1995 1:02.76BUSSIERE Theo

HKG 1987 1:03.20WONG Chun Yan

HKG 1996 1:03.86KWOK Ka Fai

USA 1994 1:04.19KALISZ Chase

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM031000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 21 Men's 100m Butterfly

100m Papillon Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 21

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit

WR 49.82 PHELPS Michael USA Rome (ITA) 1 AUG 200923.36

WJ 51.33 LI Zhuhao CHN Kazan (RUS) 7 AUG 201524.28

Number of entries: 25

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

RSA 1992 51.29LE CLOS Chad Guy Bertrand

USA 1991 51.29SHIELDS Thomas

USA 1990 51.49PHILLIPS Timothy

BLR 1990 51.57SANKOVICH Pavel

AUS 1994 51.66HADLER Jayden

FRA 1992 51.74METELLA Mehdy

AUS 1991 51.90D'ORSOGNA Tommaso

AUS 1994 52.03MORGAN David

JPN 1995 52.56SUNAMA Keita

SIN 1996 53.16QUAH Zheng Wen

BRA 1989 53.17CASTRO Frederico

FRA 1992 53.46COELHO Jordan

FRA 1991 53.52LEMAIRE Paul

PAR 1986 53.75HOCKIN BRUSQUETT

FRA 1994 53.92AUBRY Flavien

CZE 1993 54.01ZIKMUND Martin

LTU 1995 54.03MARGEVICIUS Deividas

LTU 1996 54.18STRAZDAS Povilas

FIN 1993 54.29POYTAKIVI Riku

FRA 1987 54.80MEYNARD William

FIN 1993 55.13HERRALA Anton

ALG 1976 56.00HAMDI Rafik

FIN 1995 57.23LAINE Ville

RSA 1998 58.28LE CLOS Jordan Marc

UAE 1987 59.00AL GHAFERI Mohammed

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM021000_32C1 3.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:35 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 22 Women's 100m Backstroke

100m Dos Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 22

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplit

WR 58.12 SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71

WJ 1:00.25 USTINOVA Daria RUS Dordrecht (NED) 10 JUL 2014

Number of entries: 18

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

USA 1995 58.33FRANKLIN Missy

AUS 1993 58.89SEEBOHM Emily

USA 1982 59.05COUGHLIN Natalie

HUN 1989 59.40HOSSZU Katinka

RUS 1998 59.78USTINOVA Daria-K

CHN 1998 1:00.50WANG Xueer

COL 1987 1:01.17COLORADO HENAO Carolina

AUT 1983 1:02.56STEINEGGER Joerdis

FRA 1994 1:02.92DE PREMILHAT Auriane

CHN 2000 1:03.40LIU Zixuan

POR 1993 1:03.42LEITE Ana Sofia

EST 1992 1:03.56SEPP Kaetlin

EST 1998 1:03.94SEPP Sigrid

FRA 1994 1:03.96LESAFFRE Fantine

CHN 1999 1:04.21LU Kaiyue

SIN 1998 1:05.20LIEW Li Shan Chantal

CHN 2002 1:06.01ZHANG Yiyang

BRA 2001 1:12.05NINA Julia

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW041000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 23 Men's 50m Backstroke

50m Dos Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 23

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 24.04 TANCOCK Liam GBR Rome (ITA) 2 AUG 2009

WJ 25.09 RYLOV Evgeny RUS Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014

Number of entries: 15

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

FRA 1985 23.79LACOURT Camille

FRA 1986 24.01STASIULIS Benjamin

BLR 1990 25.11SANKOVICH Pavel

AUS 1993 25.14BEAVER Joshua

SIN 1996 25.27QUAH Zheng Wen

FRA 1990 25.40MOUEDDENE Eddie

VIE 1992 25.44LE Nguyen Paul

FRA 1989 25.74DELECLUSE Thibault

PAR 1989 25.90HOCKIN BRUSQUETT

HUN 1994 26.00MESZAROS Mark

RUS 1983 26.10DONETS Stanislav

FRA 1994 26.38BEDEL Paul-Gabriel

UAE 1987 26.80AL GHAFERI Mohammed

FIN 1993 26.88VASKO Miro

FIN 1993 27.97YRITYS Petja

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM040000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 24 Women's 200m Butterfly

200m Papillon Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 24

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 2:01.81 LIU Zige CHN Ji Nan (CHN) 21 OCT 200927.19 58.08 1:30.20

WJ 2:06.51 ZHANG Yufei CHN Kazan (RUS) 6 AUG 201528.29 1:00.74 1:33.65

Number of entries: 8

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

GER 1989 2:05.26HENTKE Franziska

AUS 1995 2:05.41GROVES Madeline

USA 1991 2:06.10ADAMS Cammile Natalie

AUS 1996 2:06.60THROSSELL Brianna

HUN 1989 2:08.13JAKABOS Zsuzsanna

SUI 1989 2:08.45VAN BERKEL Martina

FRA 1991 2:08.68GRANGEON Lara

FRA 1991 2:14.80DELAMARE Elodie

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW022000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 25 Men's 200m Individual Medley

200m 4-Nages Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 25

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 1:54.00 LOCHTE Ryan USA Shanghai (CHN) 28 JUL 201124.89 53.48 1:26.51

WJ 1:59.44 WORLD BEST TIME --- 27 AUG 2013

Number of entries: 6

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

JPN 1991 1:54.00FUJIMORI Hiromasa

HUN 1988 1:58.69VERRASZTO David

FRA 1992 2:01.83PEDURAND Ganesh

CHN 1992 2:03.54JIANG Tiansheng

IRL 1997 2:08.10DOYLE Benjamin

RSA 1998 2:10.86LE CLOS Jordan Marc

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM052000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 26 Women's 400m Freestyle

400m Nage Libre Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 26

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 3:58.37 LEDECKY Kathleen USA Gold Coast (AUS) 23 AUG 201457.87 1:58.30 2:58.74

WJ 3:58.37 LEDECKY Kathleen USA Gold Coast (AUS) 23 AUG 201457.87 1:58.30 2:58.74

Number of entries: 9

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

NZL 1987 4:03.63BOYLE Lauren

HUN 1989 4:05.51HOSSZU Katinka

USA 1991 4:07.28VROOMAN Lindsay

FRA 1990 4:12.06ETIENNE Ophélie-Cyrielle

AUT 1994 4:15.72ZAISER Lisa

CHN 2000 4:16.00LIU Zixuan

CHN 2002 4:17.00LI Bingjie

CHN 2001 4:19.00ZHANG Ke

BRA 2001 4:36.10NINA Julia

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW014000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 27 Men's 50m Freestyle

50m Nage Libre Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 27

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 20.91 CIELO Cesar BRA Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009

WJ 22.00 YU Hexin CHN Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014

Number of entries: 20

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

FRA 1990 20.96MANAUDOU Florent

USA 1988 21.86SCHNEIDER Josh

POL 1989 21.88CZERNIAK Konrad

FRA 1993 22.08MIGNON Clément

HKG 1992 22.10CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent

FRA 1984 22.13GILOT Fabien

FRA 1991 22.54PELAGIE Nosy

FRA 1993 22.56GOVINDIN Yonel

AUS 1991 22.68D'ORSOGNA Tommaso

FIN 1993 23.02HERRALA Anton

FRA 1987 23.10MEYNARD William

BRA 1989 23.20CASTRO Frederico

SIN 1993 23.27LIM Yong En Clement

AUS 1994 23.42MORGAN David

FIN 1993 23.72TYRY Matias

FIN 1995 23.82LAINE Ville

FRA 1989 23.89DELECLUSE Thibault

UAE 1988 24.00AL MHEIRI Mohamed

UAE 1987 24.30AL GHAFERI Mohammed

FIN 1993 24.35POYTAKIVI Riku

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 28 Women's 200m Breaststroke

200m Brasse Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 28

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 2:19.11 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN Barcelona (ESP) 1 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89

WJ 2:23.12 SOLNCEVA Viktoriya UKR Dubai (UAE) 31 AUG 2013

Number of entries: 12

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

RUS 1992 2:22.72SIMONOVA Vitilina

JAM 1988 2:25.48ATKINSON Alia

BEL 1992 2:26.07LECLUYSE Fanny

USA 1992 2:26.82LARSON Breeja

FRA 1991 2:28.34GRANGEON Lara

AUT 1994 2:28.67ZAISER Lisa

USA 1994 2:28.85MEILI Katie

FRA 1992 2:29.33MARTIN Adeline

FRA 1997 2:29.45DAUBA Camille

FRA 1994 2:31.55LESAFFRE Fantine

HKG 1997 2:33.38YEUNG Jamie Zhen Mei

INA 1997 2:43.16AT EVATO Vanessae

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 29 Men's 200m Backstroke

200m Dos Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 29

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 1:51.92 PEIRSOL Aaron USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30

WJ 1:56.79 LI Guangyuan CHN Kazan (RUS) 7 AUG 201527.61 57.33 1:27.43

Number of entries: 8

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

AUS 1993 1:56.19BEAVER Joshua

JPN 1995 1:57.08SUNAMA Keita

RSA 1992 1:57.93LE CLOS Chad Guy Bertrand

FRA 1986 1:58.45STASIULIS Benjamin

AUS 1987 1:58.84DELANEY Ashley

FRA 1994 2:03.22BEDEL Paul-Gabriel

FRA 1995 2:05.97AVETAND Thomas

FIN 1993 2:08.70YRITYS Petja

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWM042000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 30 Women's 50m Butterfly

50m Papillon Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 30

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 24.43 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Boras (SWE) 5 JUL 2014

WJ 26.26 NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya RUS Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014

Number of entries: 23

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

FRA 1995 25.92GASTALDELLO Béryl

AUS 1993 26.05SEEBOHM Emily

FRA 1992 26.10HENIQUE Mélanie

USA 1989 26.31DONAHUE Claire

FRA 1993 26.32SANTAMANS Anna

AUS 1996 26.48THROSSELL Brianna

FRA 1997 26.50WATTEL Marie

JPN 1990 26.50YAMAGUCHI Misaki

AUS 1995 26.60GROVES Madeline

JAM 1988 26.65ATKINSON Alia

COL 1987 26.87COLORADO HENAO Carolina

SUI 1994 26.90TOURETSKI Sasha

HUN 1989 26.90VERRASZTO Evelyn

SUI 1989 27.26UGOLKOVA Maria

SUI 1993 27.27VILLARS Danielle Carmen

FRA 1995 27.49BOUSQUIN Lena

FRA 1992 27.70FABRE Margaux

FRA 1991 27.80DELAMARE Elodie

FRA 1993 27.80MARTIN Anouchka

FRA 1994 27.97CINI Mathilde

FRA 1992 28.37MABBOUX Isabelle

BRA 2001 31.80NINA Julia

QAT 1994 33.95ARAKAJI Nada Mohammed

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW020000_32C1 3.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:40 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 31 Men's 1500m Freestyle

1500m Nage Libre Hommes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 31

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 14:31.02 SUN Yang CHN London (GBR) 4 AUG 201255.80 1:54.31 3:51.50 7:45.45

WJ 14:51.55 HORTON MacK AUS Brisbane (AUS) 6 MAY 2014

Number of entries: 8

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

ITA 1994 14:39.93PALTRINIERI Gregorio

CZE 1995 15:03.68MICKA Jan

FRA 1992 15:05.81JOLY Damien

FRA 1995 15:09.31BOUCHAUT Joris

RSA 1992 15:10.87BROWN Devon Myles

IRL 1990 15:19.98MEEGAN Andrew

CHN 1996 15:28.00WANG Wenhao

AUT 1987 15:47.99BRANDL David

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
Event 32 Women's 400m Individual Medley

400m 4-Nages Femmes

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by Event
 

As of FRI 14 AUG 2015
EVENT NUMBER 32

Record Name Location DateNOC CodeSplits

WR 4:28.43 YE Shiwen CHN London (GBR) 28 JUL 20121:02.19 2:11.73 3:29.75

WJ 4:40.02 WORLD BEST TIME 26 AUG 2013

Number of entries: 8

Date of
Qualification

Location of
Qualification

Year of
Birth

NOC
Code

Qualifying
Time

Name

HUN 1989 4:30.31HOSSZU Katinka

HUN 1989 4:37.38JAKABOS Zsuzsanna

USA 1991 4:38.90ADAMS Cammile Natalie

VIE 1996 4:39.66NGUYEN Thi Anh Vien

FRA 1994 4:41.81LESAFFRE Fantine

GER 1989 4:42.73HENTKE Franziska

AUT 1983 4:45.56STEINEGGER Joerdis

INA 2002 5:09.62PERMATAHANI Azzahra

Legend:

WJ WRWorld Junior record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW054000_32C1 2.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 14 AUG 2015 19:15 Page 1/1



FINA/airweave Swimming World Cup 2015

August 15-16, 2015
 
 

MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by NOC
 

As of SUN 16 AUG 2015
 

Event Name
Year of

Birth
Qualifying

Time
NOC

Height
(m/ft in)

Weight
(kg/lbs)

ALG - Algeria Men's 50m Butterfly HAMDI Rafik 1976 27.00

Men's 100m Butterfly HAMDI Rafik 1976 56.00

AUS - Australia Men's 50m Freestyle MORGAN David 1994 23.42

Men's 100m Freestyle D'ORSOGNA Tommaso 1991 48.54

HERZOG Kurt 1992 49.69

SMITH Daniel Julian 1992 49.72

Men's 200m Freestyle HERZOG Kurt 1992 1:47.77

SMITH Daniel Julian 1992 1:47.08

Men's 400m Freestyle

Men's 50m Backstroke BEAVER Joshua 1993 25.14

Men's 100m Backstroke BEAVER Joshua 1993 53.68

DELANEY Ashley 1987 53.67

Men's 200m Backstroke BEAVER Joshua 1993 1:56.19

DELANEY Ashley 1987 1:58.84

Men's 50m Breaststroke SPRENGER Christian 1986 27.28

Men's 100m Breaststroke

Men's 50m Butterfly HADLER Jayden 1994 23.64

MORGAN David 1994 23.95

Men's 100m Butterfly D'ORSOGNA Tommaso 1991 51.90

HADLER Jayden 1994 51.66

MORGAN David 1994 52.03

Men's 200m Butterfly MORGAN David 1994 1:55.99

AUT - Austria Men's 100m Freestyle BRANDL David 1987 50.84

Men's 200m Freestyle BRANDL David 1987 1:48.50

Men's 400m Freestyle BRANDL David 1987 3:50.19

Men's 50m Breaststroke DIETRICH Johannes 1993 28.91

Men's 100m Breaststroke DIETRICH Johannes 1993 1:02.01

Men's 200m Breaststroke DIETRICH Johannes 1993 2:13.77

BLR - Belarus Men's 50m Backstroke SANKOVICH Pavel 1990 25.11

Men's 100m Backstroke SANKOVICH Pavel 1990 54.30

Men's 50m Butterfly SANKOVICH Pavel 1990 24.30

Men's 100m Butterfly SANKOVICH Pavel 1990 51.57

BRA - Brazil Men's 50m Freestyle CASTRO Frederico 1989 23.20

Men's 100m Butterfly CASTRO Frederico 1989 53.17

Men's 200m Butterfly CASTRO Frederico 1989 1:59.84

CHN - China Men's 100m Freestyle HOU Mingda 1994 50.11

JIANG Tiansheng 1992 50.81

Men's 200m Freestyle HOU Mingda 1994 1:49.20

Men's 400m Freestyle WANG Wenhao 1996 3:52.00

Men's 1500m Freestyle WANG Wenhao 1996 15:28.00

Men's 200m Individual Medley JIANG Tiansheng 1992 2:03.54

CZE - Czech Republic Men's 400m Freestyle MICKA Jan 1995 3:48.32

Men's 1500m Freestyle MICKA Jan 1995 15:03.68

Men's 100m Butterfly ZIKMUND Martin 1993 54.01

Men's 200m Butterfly ZIKMUND Martin 1993 2:01.66

EST - Estonia Men's 50m Breaststroke ALLIKVEE Martin 1995 28.40

Men's 100m Breaststroke ALLIKVEE Martin 1995 1:01.80

Men's 200m Breaststroke ALLIKVEE Martin 1995 2:16.22
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FIN - Finland Men's 50m Freestyle HERRALA Anton 1993 23.02

LAINE Ville 1995 23.82

POYTAKIVI Riku 1993 24.35

TYRY Matias 1993 23.72

Men's 100m Freestyle HERRALA Anton 1993 50.88

LAINE Ville 1995 53.43

TYRY Matias 1993 52.21

Men's 50m Backstroke VASKO Miro 1993 26.88

YRITYS Petja 1993 27.97

Men's 100m Backstroke VASKO Miro 1993 58.12

YRITYS Petja 1993 59.98

Men's 200m Backstroke YRITYS Petja 1993 2:08.70

Men's 50m Butterfly HERRALA Anton 1993 24.86

LAINE Ville 1995 25.15

POYTAKIVI Riku 1993 24.03

VASKO Miro 1993 25.59

Men's 100m Butterfly HERRALA Anton 1993 55.13

LAINE Ville 1995 57.23

POYTAKIVI Riku 1993 54.29
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FRA - France Men's 50m Freestyle DELECLUSE Thibault 1989 23.89

GILOT Fabien 1984 22.13

GOVINDIN Yonel 1993 22.56

MANAUDOU Florent 1990 20.96

MEYNARD William 1987 23.10

MIGNON Clément 1993 22.08

PELAGIE Nosy 1991 22.54

Men's 100m Freestyle ATSU Jonathan 1996 51.40

BOURELLY Lorys 1992 49.03

MALLET Grégory 1984 49.34

METELLA Mehdy 1992 48.44

MEYNARD William 1987 49.59

MIGNON Clément 1993 48.58

PEDURAND Ganesh 1992 50.93

PELAGIE Nosy 1991 50.20

POTHAIN Jordan 1994 50.74

STRAVIUS Jérémy 1988 48.50

Men's 200m Freestyle ATSU Jonathan 1996 1:50.70

BOURELLY Lorys 1992 1:48.78

FUCHS Théo 1993 1:48.92

GUERIN Simon 1992 1:49.05

MALLET Grégory 1984 1:47.96

MIGNON Clément 1993 1:48.29

PEDURAND Ganesh 1992 1:50.47

POTHAIN Jordan 1994 1:48.50

STRAVIUS Jérémy 1988 1:48.77

Men's 400m Freestyle BOUCHAUT Joris 1995 3:52.95

GUERIN Simon 1992 3:52.68

JOLY Damien 1992 3:48.86

Men's 1500m Freestyle BOUCHAUT Joris 1995 15:09.31

JOLY Damien 1992 15:05.81

Men's 50m Backstroke BEDEL Paul-Gabriel 1994 26.38

DELECLUSE Thibault 1989 25.74

LACOURT Camille 1985 23.79

MOUEDDENE Eddie 1990 25.40

STASIULIS Benjamin 1986 24.01

Men's 100m Backstroke AVETAND Thomas 1995 56.02

BEDEL Paul-Gabriel 1994 56.35

DELECLUSE Thibault 1989 55.94

LACOURT Camille 1985 52.98

STASIULIS Benjamin 1986 55.18

Men's 200m Backstroke AVETAND Thomas 1995 2:05.97

BEDEL Paul-Gabriel 1994 2:03.22

STASIULIS Benjamin 1986 1:58.45

Men's 50m Breaststroke BUSSIERE Theo 1995 28.80

CAPITAINE Thibaut 1993 28.53

DASSIE Vincent 1988 28.47

MANAUDOU Florent 1990 26.91

PEREZ DORTONA Giacomo 1989 26.98

Men's 100m Breaststroke BUSSIERE Theo 1995 1:02.76

CAPITAINE Thibaut 1993 1:02.46

DAHLIA Thomas 1990 1:01.32

PEREZ DORTONA Giacomo 1989 58.78
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Men's 200m Breaststroke BUSSIERE Theo 1995 2:15.38

CAPITAINE Thibaut 1993 2:14.17

DAHLIA Thomas 1990 2:11.49

Men's 50m Butterfly AUBRY Flavien 1994 24.57

COELHO Jordan 1992 24.48

FUCHS Théo 1993 24.97

GILOT Fabien 1984 23.47

GOVINDIN Yonel 1993 23.87

LEMAIRE Paul 1991 24.15

MIGNON Clément 1993 24.68

PELAGIE Nosy 1991 24.63

Men's 100m Butterfly AUBRY Flavien 1994 53.92

COELHO Jordan 1992 53.46

LEMAIRE Paul 1991 53.52

METELLA Mehdy 1992 51.74

MEYNARD William 1987 54.80

Men's 200m Butterfly COELHO Jordan 1992 1:56.47

LEMAIRE Paul 1991 1:58.50

Men's 200m Individual Medley PEDURAND Ganesh 1992 2:01.83

Men's 400m Individual Medley

GBR - Great Britain Men's 100m Breaststroke JAMIESON Michael 1988 1:00.09

Men's 200m Breaststroke JAMIESON Michael 1988 2:08.20

GER - Germany Men's 100m Breaststroke

Men's 200m Breaststroke

Men's 200m Individual Medley

Men's 400m Individual Medley

HKG - Hong Kong Men's 100m Freestyle CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent 1992 50.54

Men's 200m Freestyle CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent 1992 1:51.24

Men's 50m Breaststroke KWOK Ka Fai 1996 29.22

WONG Chun Yan 1987 28.54

Men's 100m Breaststroke KWOK Ka Fai 1996 1:03.86

WONG Chun Yan 1987 1:03.20

Men's 200m Breaststroke KWOK Ka Fai 1996 2:19.21

HUN - Hungary Men's 100m Freestyle MESZAROS Mark 1994 50.50

Men's 200m Freestyle MESZAROS Mark 1994 1:49.50

Men's 1500m Freestyle

Men's 50m Backstroke MESZAROS Mark 1994 26.00

Men's 200m Backstroke

Men's 200m Breaststroke

Men's 200m Butterfly VERRASZTO David 1988 1:57.09

Men's 200m Individual Medley VERRASZTO David 1988 1:58.69

Men's 400m Individual Medley VERRASZTO David 1988 4:11.28

IRL - Ireland Men's 400m Freestyle MEEGAN Andrew 1990 3:54.11

Men's 1500m Freestyle MEEGAN Andrew 1990 15:19.98

Men's 200m Butterfly MEEGAN Andrew 1990 2:03.36

Men's 200m Individual Medley DOYLE Benjamin 1997 2:08.10

Men's 400m Individual Medley DOYLE Benjamin 1997 4:33.31

ITA - Italy Men's 100m Freestyle DI FABIO Nicolangelo 1996 50.10

Men's 200m Freestyle DI FABIO Nicolangelo 1996 1:48.45

Men's 400m Freestyle

Men's 1500m Freestyle PALTRINIERI Gregorio 1994 14:39.93

Men's 50m Breaststroke SCOZZOLI Fabio 1988 27.60

Men's 100m Breaststroke SCOZZOLI Fabio 1988 1:00.37

JPN - Japan Men's 100m Backstroke SUNAMA Keita 1995 54.76

Men's 200m Backstroke SUNAMA Keita 1995 1:57.08
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Men's 100m Breaststroke KOHINATA Kazuki 1994 1:00.72

WATANABE Ippei 1997 1:01.43

Men's 200m Breaststroke KOHINATA Kazuki 1994 2:09.08

WATANABE Ippei 1997 2:09.75

Men's 50m Butterfly FUJIMORI Hiromasa 1991 23.00

Men's 100m Butterfly SUNAMA Keita 1995 52.56

Men's 200m Butterfly FUJIMORI Hiromasa 1991 1:55.00

Men's 200m Individual Medley FUJIMORI Hiromasa 1991 1:54.00

LTU - Lithuania Men's 100m Freestyle STRAZDAS Povilas 1996 50.39

Men's 50m Butterfly MARGEVICIUS Deividas 1995 24.15

STRAZDAS Povilas 1996 24.74

Men's 100m Butterfly MARGEVICIUS Deividas 1995 54.03

STRAZDAS Povilas 1996 54.18

PAR - Paraguay Men's 100m Freestyle HOCKIN BRUSQUETT 1986 50.17

Men's 200m Freestyle HOCKIN BRUSQUETT 1986 1:49.12

Men's 50m Backstroke HOCKIN BRUSQUETT 1989 25.90

Men's 100m Backstroke HOCKIN BRUSQUETT 1989 56.89

Men's 50m Breaststroke PRONO FERNANDEZ R 1991 27.37

Men's 100m Breaststroke PRONO FERNANDEZ R 1991 1:02.48

Men's 50m Butterfly HOCKIN BRUSQUETT 1986 23.99

HOCKIN BRUSQUETT 1989 25.89

Men's 100m Butterfly HOCKIN BRUSQUETT 1986 53.75

POL - Poland Men's 50m Freestyle CZERNIAK Konrad 1989 21.88

Men's 100m Freestyle CZERNIAK Konrad 1989 48.43

Men's 50m Butterfly CZERNIAK Konrad 1989 23.43

Men's 100m Butterfly

RSA - South Africa Men's 200m Freestyle BROWN Devon Myles 1992 1:46.85

Men's 400m Freestyle BROWN Devon Myles 1992 3:48.86

Men's 1500m Freestyle BROWN Devon Myles 1992 15:10.87

Men's 100m Backstroke LE CLOS Jordan Marc 1998 1:01.04

Men's 50m Breaststroke VAN DER BURGH Cameron 1988 26.74

Men's 100m Breaststroke VAN DER BURGH Cameron 1988 58.59

Men's 200m Breaststroke

Men's 50m Butterfly LE CLOS Chad Guy Bertrand 1992 23.49

Men's 100m Butterfly LE CLOS Chad Guy Bertrand 1992 51.29

LE CLOS Jordan Marc 1998 58.28

Men's 200m Butterfly LE CLOS Chad Guy Bertrand 1992 1:54.50

Men's 200m Individual Medley LE CLOS Jordan Marc 1998 2:10.86

RUS - Russia Men's 50m Freestyle

Men's 100m Freestyle

Men's 50m Backstroke DONETS Stanislav 1983 26.10

Men's 100m Backstroke DONETS Stanislav 1983 55.29

Men's 50m Butterfly

Men's 100m Butterfly

SIN - Singapore Men's 50m Freestyle LIM Yong En Clement 1993 23.27

Men's 100m Freestyle

Men's 50m Backstroke QUAH Zheng Wen 1996 25.27

Men's 100m Backstroke QUAH Zheng Wen 1996 54.51

Men's 50m Breaststroke LIM Yong En Clement 1993 28.45

Men's 50m Butterfly QUAH Zheng Wen 1996 24.34

Men's 100m Butterfly QUAH Zheng Wen 1996 53.16

SUI - Switzerland Men's 50m Breaststroke KASER Yannick 1992 28.49

Men's 100m Breaststroke KASER Yannick 1992 1:01.66

Men's 200m Breaststroke KASER Yannick 1992 2:12.33

SYR - Syria Men's 100m Freestyle AL-BARAZI Azad 1988 51.20
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Men's 50m Breaststroke AL-BARAZI Azad 1988 28.12

Men's 100m Breaststroke AL-BARAZI Azad 1988 1:01.89

Men's 200m Breaststroke AL-BARAZI Azad 1988 2:12.70

Men's 200m Individual Medley

UAE - United Arab Emirat Men's 50m Freestyle AL GHAFERI Mohammed 1987 24.30

AL MHEIRI Mohamed 1988 24.00

Men's 100m Freestyle AL GHAFERI Mohammed 1987 53.50

AL MHEIRI Mohamed 1988 53.48

Men's 50m Backstroke AL GHAFERI Mohammed 1987 26.80

Men's 100m Backstroke AL GHAFERI Mohammed 1987 58.50

Men's 50m Breaststroke

Men's 100m Breaststroke

Men's 200m Breaststroke

Men's 50m Butterfly AL GHAFERI Mohammed 1987 25.60

AL MHEIRI Mohamed 1988 26.40

Men's 100m Butterfly AL GHAFERI Mohammed 1987 59.00

USA - United States Men's 50m Freestyle SCHNEIDER Josh 1988 21.86

Men's 100m Freestyle FEIGEN James 1989 47.82

PHILLIPS Timothy 1990 49.34

SCHNEIDER Josh 1988 49.44

Men's 200m Freestyle

Men's 400m Freestyle

Men's 100m Backstroke

Men's 200m Backstroke

Men's 50m Breaststroke MC HUGH Brendan 1990 27.10

Men's 100m Breaststroke FINK Nicolas 1993 59.84

MC HUGH Brendan 1990 1:00.31

MILLER Cody 1992 59.51

Men's 200m Breaststroke FINK Nicolas 1993 2:08.94

KALISZ Chase 1994 2:12.43

MILLER Cody 1992 2:09.70

Men's 50m Butterfly FEIGEN James 1989 24.50

PHILLIPS Timothy 1990 23.57

SHIELDS Thomas 1991 24.10

Men's 100m Butterfly PHILLIPS Timothy 1990 51.49

SHIELDS Thomas 1991 51.29

Men's 200m Butterfly SHIELDS Thomas 1991 1:55.07

Men's 200m Individual Medley

Men's 400m Individual Medley

VIE - Vietnam Men's 50m Backstroke LE Nguyen Paul 1992 25.44

Men's 100m Backstroke LE Nguyen Paul 1992 55.43

Men's 200m Backstroke

Note:

NOCs are not required to submit the names of the swimmers for a relay event until one hour before the session for the swim, but all relay only swimmers
must swim at least once in the relay event for which they are entered.
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ANG - Angola Women's 50m Freestyle NOBREGA Ana Sofia 1990 28.00

Women's 100m Freestyle NOBREGA Ana Sofia 1990 1:00.03

Women's 100m Butterfly NOBREGA Ana Sofia 1990 1:04.66

AUS - Australia Women's 50m Freestyle THROSSELL Brianna 1996 25.49

Women's 100m Freestyle

Women's 200m Freestyle GROVES Madeline 1995 2:01.13

Women's 50m Backstroke SEEBOHM Emily 1993 27.47

Women's 100m Backstroke SEEBOHM Emily 1993 58.89

Women's 200m Backstroke SEEBOHM Emily 1993 2:06.69

Women's 50m Butterfly SEEBOHM Emily 1993 26.05

THROSSELL Brianna 1996 26.48

Women's 100m Butterfly GROVES Madeline 1995 57.44

THROSSELL Brianna 1996 58.36

Women's 200m Butterfly GROVES Madeline 1995 2:05.41

THROSSELL Brianna 1996 2:06.60

AUT - Austria Women's 100m Freestyle ZAISER Lisa 1994 55.79

Women's 200m Freestyle ZAISER Lisa 1994 1:58.53

Women's 400m Freestyle ZAISER Lisa 1994 4:15.72

Women's 100m Backstroke STEINEGGER Joerdis 1983 1:02.56

Women's 200m Backstroke STEINEGGER Joerdis 1983 2:12.49

Women's 200m Breaststroke ZAISER Lisa 1994 2:28.67

Women's 200m Individual Medley ZAISER Lisa 1994 2:12.09

Women's 400m Individual Medley STEINEGGER Joerdis 1983 4:45.56

BEL - Belgium Women's 50m Breaststroke LECLUYSE Fanny 1992 31.17

Women's 200m Breaststroke LECLUYSE Fanny 1992 2:26.07

Women's 200m Individual Medley LECLUYSE Fanny 1992 2:15.22

BRA - Brazil Women's 100m Freestyle NINA Julia 2001 1:01.95

Women's 200m Freestyle NINA Julia 2001 2:13.56

Women's 400m Freestyle NINA Julia 2001 4:36.10

Women's 800m Freestyle NINA Julia 2001 9:30.59

Women's 100m Backstroke NINA Julia 2001 1:12.05

Women's 200m Backstroke NINA Julia 2001 2:28.40

Women's 50m Butterfly NINA Julia 2001 31.80

CHN - China Women's 100m Freestyle WANG Xueer 1998 56.51

ZHANG Jiaqi 1995 55.81

Women's 200m Freestyle LI Bingjie 2002 2:03.50

Women's 400m Freestyle LI Bingjie 2002 4:17.00

LIU Zixuan 2000 4:16.00

ZHANG Ke 2001 4:19.00

Women's 800m Freestyle LI Bingjie 2002 8:48.50

LIU Zixuan 2000 8:50.00

ZHANG Ke 2001 8:50.00

Women's 50m Backstroke LU Kaiyue 1999 29.55

WANG Xueer 1998 28.19

ZHANG Yiyang 2002 30.41

Women's 100m Backstroke LIU Zixuan 2000 1:03.40

LU Kaiyue 1999 1:04.21

WANG Xueer 1998 1:00.50

ZHANG Yiyang 2002 1:06.01

Women's 200m Backstroke LIU Zixuan 2000 2:17.00

ZHANG Yiyang 2002 2:27.19

Women's 200m Individual Medley ZHANG Jiaqi 1995 2:16.66

Women's 400m Individual Medley
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COL - Colombia Women's 50m Backstroke COLORADO HENAO Carolina 1987 28.35

Women's 100m Backstroke COLORADO HENAO Carolina 1987 1:01.17

Women's 200m Backstroke COLORADO HENAO Carolina 1987 2:13.65

Women's 50m Butterfly COLORADO HENAO Carolina 1987 26.87

EST - Estonia Women's 50m Backstroke SEPP Sigrid 1998 29.42

Women's 100m Backstroke SEPP Kaetlin 1992 1:03.56

SEPP Sigrid 1998 1:03.94

Women's 200m Backstroke SEPP Kaetlin 1992 2:15.54
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FRA - France Women's 50m Freestyle BOUSQUIN Lena 1995 25.98

CINI Mathilde 1994 25.75

HAAG Lauriane 1994 25.36

HENIQUE Mélanie 1992 25.86

MARTIN Anouchka 1993 25.77

POULET Laure 1992 26.11

SANTAMANS Anna 1993 24.82

Women's 100m Freestyle BONNET Charlotte 1995 53.94

BOUSQUIN Lena 1995 56.08

ETIENNE Ophélie-Cyrielle 1990 56.97

HAAG Lauriane 1994 55.67

HACHE Cloé 1997 55.27

HENIQUE Mélanie 1992 56.74

MABBOUX Isabelle 1992 56.48

MARTIN Anouchka 1993 55.62

SANTAMANS Anna 1993 54.98

TOUATI Assia 1995 56.38

WATTEL Marie 1997 56.42

Women's 200m Freestyle BONNET Charlotte 1995 1:56.16

ETIENNE Ophélie-Cyrielle 1990 2:00.69

GRANGEON Lara 1991 2:06.95

HACHE Cloé 1997 1:58.97

LESAFFRE Fantine 1994 2:03.30

MABBOUX Isabelle 1992 2:01.82

TOUATI Assia 1995 2:01.84

WATTEL Marie 1997 2:02.42

Women's 400m Freestyle ETIENNE Ophélie-Cyrielle 1990 4:12.06

Women's 800m Freestyle GRANGEON Lara 1991 8:41.73

Women's 50m Backstroke CINI Mathilde 1994 28.42

DE PREMILHAT Auriane 1994 29.18

POULET Laure 1992 29.38

Women's 100m Backstroke DE PREMILHAT Auriane 1994 1:02.92

LESAFFRE Fantine 1994 1:03.96

Women's 200m Backstroke DE PREMILHAT Auriane 1994 2:17.08

Women's 50m Breaststroke DEBERGHES Fanny 1994 31.73

Women's 100m Breaststroke DAUBA Camille 1997 1:10.40

DEBERGHES Fanny 1994 1:09.60

MARTIN Adeline 1992 1:10.27

Women's 200m Breaststroke DAUBA Camille 1997 2:29.45

GRANGEON Lara 1991 2:28.34

LESAFFRE Fantine 1994 2:31.55

MARTIN Adeline 1992 2:29.33

Women's 50m Butterfly BOUSQUIN Lena 1995 27.49

CINI Mathilde 1994 27.97

HENIQUE Mélanie 1992 26.10

MABBOUX Isabelle 1992 28.37

MARTIN Anouchka 1993 27.80

SANTAMANS Anna 1993 26.32

WATTEL Marie 1997 26.50

Women's 100m Butterfly MABBOUX Isabelle 1992 1:02.30

MARTIN Anouchka 1993 1:02.05

WATTEL Marie 1997 58.35

Women's 200m Butterfly DELAMARE Elodie 1991 2:14.80

GRANGEON Lara 1991 2:08.68
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Women's 200m Individual Medley DAUBA Camille 1997 2:20.58

LESAFFRE Fantine 1994 2:15.66

Women's 400m Individual Medley LESAFFRE Fantine 1994 4:41.81

GER - Germany Women's 800m Freestyle

Women's 100m Butterfly HENTKE Franziska 1989 59.45

Women's 200m Butterfly HENTKE Franziska 1989 2:05.26

Women's 400m Individual Medley HENTKE Franziska 1989 4:42.73

HKG - Hong Kong Women's 50m Breaststroke YEUNG Jamie Zhen Mei 1997 32.69

Women's 100m Breaststroke YEUNG Jamie Zhen Mei 1997 1:11.31

Women's 200m Breaststroke YEUNG Jamie Zhen Mei 1997 2:33.38

HUN - Hungary Women's 50m Freestyle HOSSZU Katinka 1989 24.89

Women's 100m Freestyle HOSSZU Katinka 1989 53.67

Women's 200m Freestyle HOSSZU Katinka 1989 1:55.89

Women's 400m Freestyle HOSSZU Katinka 1989 4:05.51

Women's 800m Freestyle HOSSZU Katinka 1989 8:29.42

Women's 50m Backstroke HOSSZU Katinka 1989 28.16

Women's 100m Backstroke HOSSZU Katinka 1989 59.40

Women's 200m Backstroke HOSSZU Katinka 1989 2:06.81

Women's 50m Breaststroke

Women's 100m Breaststroke

Women's 200m Breaststroke

Women's 50m Butterfly VERRASZTO Evelyn 1989 26.90

Women's 100m Butterfly HOSSZU Katinka 1989 58.79

VERRASZTO Evelyn 1989 58.42

Women's 200m Butterfly JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 1989 2:08.13

Women's 200m Individual Medley HOSSZU Katinka 1989 2:07.46

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 1989 2:11.32

Women's 400m Individual Medley HOSSZU Katinka 1989 4:30.31

JAKABOS Zsuzsanna 1989 4:37.38

INA - Indonesia Women's 100m Freestyle PERMATAHANI Azzahra 2002 1:01.32

Women's 800m Freestyle PERMATAHANI Azzahra 2002 9:35.04

Women's 50m Breaststroke AT EVATO Vanessae 1997 34.05

Women's 100m Breaststroke AT EVATO Vanessae 1997 1:14.24

Women's 200m Breaststroke AT EVATO Vanessae 1997 2:43.16

Women's 200m Individual Medley AT EVATO Vanessae 1997 2:30.41

PERMATAHANI Azzahra 2002 2:25.30

Women's 400m Individual Medley PERMATAHANI Azzahra 2002 5:09.62

JAM - Jamaica Women's 50m Freestyle ATKINSON Alia 1988 25.90

Women's 50m Breaststroke ATKINSON Alia 1988 30.17

Women's 100m Breaststroke ATKINSON Alia 1988 1:06.59

Women's 200m Breaststroke ATKINSON Alia 1988 2:25.48

Women's 50m Butterfly ATKINSON Alia 1988 26.65

JPN - Japan Women's 50m Freestyle MATSUMOTO Yayoi 1990 25.18

YAMAGUCHI Misaki 1990 25.66

Women's 100m Freestyle MATSUMOTO Yayoi 1990 54.34

Women's 200m Freestyle MATSUMOTO Yayoi 1990 1:59.39

Women's 50m Butterfly YAMAGUCHI Misaki 1990 26.50

NZL - New Zealand Women's 100m Freestyle BOYLE Lauren 1987 55.75

Women's 200m Freestyle BOYLE Lauren 1987 1:56.82

Women's 400m Freestyle BOYLE Lauren 1987 4:03.63

Women's 800m Freestyle BOYLE Lauren 1987 8:18.58

POR - Portugal Women's 50m Freestyle LEITE Ana Sofia 1993 26.19

Women's 100m Freestyle LEITE Ana Sofia 1993 56.41

Women's 50m Backstroke LEITE Ana Sofia 1993 29.40

Women's 100m Backstroke LEITE Ana Sofia 1993 1:03.42
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MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by NOC
 

As of SUN 16 AUG 2015
 

Event Name
Year of

Birth
Qualifying

Time
NOC

Height
(m/ft in)

Weight
(kg/lbs)

QAT - Qatar Women's 50m Freestyle ARAKAJI Nada Mohammed 1994 31.05

Women's 400m Freestyle

RUS - Russia Women's 50m Backstroke USTINOVA Daria-K 1998 28.18

Women's 100m Backstroke USTINOVA Daria-K 1998 59.78

Women's 200m Backstroke USTINOVA Daria-K 1998 2:07.29

Women's 50m Breaststroke

Women's 100m Breaststroke

Women's 200m Breaststroke

Women's 200m Individual Medley

SIN - Singapore Women's 50m Freestyle HO Ru'En Roanne 1992 26.60

Women's 50m Backstroke LIEW Li Shan Chantal 1998 30.47

Women's 100m Backstroke LIEW Li Shan Chantal 1998 1:05.20

Women's 200m Backstroke LIEW Li Shan Chantal 1998 2:19.87

Women's 50m Breaststroke HO Ru'En Roanne 1992 31.45

Women's 100m Breaststroke HO Ru'En Roanne 1992 1:11.33

Women's 200m Breaststroke

SUI - Switzerland Women's 50m Freestyle TOURETSKI Sasha 1994 25.27

Women's 100m Freestyle TOURETSKI Sasha 1994 55.74

UGOLKOVA Maria 1989 55.95

Women's 200m Freestyle VILLARS Danielle Carmen 1993 2:01.14

Women's 200m Backstroke

Women's 50m Butterfly TOURETSKI Sasha 1994 26.90

UGOLKOVA Maria 1989 27.26

VILLARS Danielle Carmen 1993 27.27

Women's 100m Butterfly TOURETSKI Sasha 1994 59.79

UGOLKOVA Maria 1989 59.48

VAN BERKEL Martina 1989 1:01.23

VILLARS Danielle Carmen 1993 58.91

Women's 200m Butterfly VAN BERKEL Martina 1989 2:08.45

Women's 200m Individual Medley

USA - United States Women's 50m Freestyle COUGHLIN Natalie 1982 24.66

MEILI Katie 1994 25.30

Women's 100m Freestyle CAMPBELL Katy 1994 58.93

COUGHLIN Natalie 1982 53.85

FRANKLIN Missy 1995 53.36

Women's 200m Freestyle CAMPBELL Katy 1994 2:01.77

FRANKLIN Missy 1995 1:54.81

Women's 400m Freestyle VROOMAN Lindsay 1991 4:07.28

Women's 800m Freestyle VROOMAN Lindsay 1991 8:26.67

Women's 50m Backstroke COUGHLIN Natalie 1982 27.51

Women's 100m Backstroke COUGHLIN Natalie 1982 59.05

FRANKLIN Missy 1995 58.33

Women's 200m Backstroke FRANKLIN Missy 1995 2:04.06

Women's 50m Breaststroke LARSON Breeja 1992 30.98

MARGALIS Melanie 1991 31.45

MEILI Katie 1994 31.00

Women's 100m Breaststroke LARSON Breeja 1992 1:07.33

MARGALIS Melanie 1991 1:07.35

MEILI Katie 1994 1:05.64

Women's 200m Breaststroke LARSON Breeja 1992 2:26.82

MEILI Katie 1994 2:28.85

Women's 50m Butterfly DONAHUE Claire 1989 26.31

Women's 100m Butterfly ADAMS Cammile Natalie 1991 59.80

DONAHUE Claire 1989 58.03

Women's 200m Butterfly ADAMS Cammile Natalie 1991 2:06.10
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MOSCOW PARIS-CHARTRES HONG KONG BEIJING SINGAPORE

TOKYO DOHA DUBAI

Entry List by NOC
 

As of SUN 16 AUG 2015
 

Event Name
Year of

Birth
Qualifying

Time
NOC

Height
(m/ft in)

Weight
(kg/lbs)

Women's 200m Individual Medley

Women's 400m Individual Medley ADAMS Cammile Natalie 1991 4:38.90

VIE - Vietnam Women's 200m Freestyle

Women's 400m Freestyle

Women's 200m Backstroke

Women's 200m Individual Medley NGUYEN Thi Anh Vien 1996 2:12.66

Women's 400m Individual Medley NGUYEN Thi Anh Vien 1996 4:39.66

Note:

NOCs are not required to submit the names of the swimmers for a relay event until one hour before the session for the swim, but all relay only swimmers
must swim at least once in the relay event for which they are entered.
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